municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor

© 00 N O U b~ W N P

S N S s =
~N o o A~ W N B O

Total

LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
LINCOLN TOWN
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

.887658056
.887658056
.881919325
.822677485
.885597633
.870018653
.870018653
.870018653
.870018653
.826099746
.826099746
.923298899
.891812974
.822122992
.887658056
.887658056
.891812974

17
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